Electronic Parking Citation Hardware and Software for PD

To be Purchased from Verizon

Qry

5 each
5 each
5 each
5 each
5 each

Item #

Description

Samsung Galaxy Notel0, 128GB, 1-yr Warranty
with Fast Charging Cables

Notel0 Soft Case

Battery Charging Case

Monthly Fee -Wireless Data Plan

To be Purchased from TAPCO

Qry
5 each
5 each

5 each

1 each
1 each

1 each
1 each

1 case

5 each

Item #

Description

Zebra Direct Thermal Mobil Printer
Zebra AC Adaptor
Zebra 5 year Extended Warranty

AutolSSUE Parking Citation Software, PCI Android
Wireless Framework Software

Services -Project Management & Confirguration
Services - On Site Training and Install

Thermal Paper Citations, 100/roll, 60 rolls/case

Monthly Fee, Hosting, Support, AirWatch Remote,

Price

$450.00

$30.00

$75.00

$50.00
$39.99/Month

Price
$650.00
$83.00
$349.60

$6,000.00
$3,000

$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$3,962.00

Ext Price

$2,250.00
$150.00
$375.00
$250.00
$199.95/Month

1st Year Total =

Ext Price
$3,250.00
$415.00
$1,748.00

$6,000.00
$3,000.00

$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$3,962.00

$2,399.40/Year

$5,424.40

$75.00 Month  $375.00/Month  $4,500.00 /Year

1st Year Total =

$25,875.00
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